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2022 
Holiday Regular Pick-up Date 

(no pickup on these holidays) 
Rescheduled Pick-up 

Date 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, Jan 17 Tuesday, Jan 18 

 Washington’s Birthday Monday, Feb 21 Tuesday, Feb 22 

Good Friday Friday, April 15 Thursday, April 14 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 Tuesday May 31  

Independence Day Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 

Labor Day  Monday, Sept 5 Tuesday, Sept 6 

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, Nov 24 & 

Friday, Nov 25 
Monday Nov 28 

Christmas Eve Day Friday, Dec 23 Wednesday Dec 28 

Christmas Day  Monday, Dec 26     Wednesday Dec 28 

Boxing Day  Tuesday, Dec 27     
             Tues 27 & Wed 28 

Will be pk up  

Thursday Dec 29 

New Year’s Day Monday Jan 2. 2023 Tuesday Jan 3, 2023 

 

  


